

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3603/2007

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.&amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANANTA KISHORE ROU &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and  
prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3708 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8897 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anuj Puri, Adv.  
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv

Ms. Minaxi Jena, Adv.

Mr. Ambar Jena, Adv.

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C) No.3603/2007

Respondent Nos.5, 36 and 90 are granted four weeks' time to file counter  
affidavit.

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.43 and 108.

SLP(C) No.3708/2007

Respondent No.15 has filed vakalatnama.

Item No.91

-2-

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.90 to 92 by dasti service.

SLP(C) No.8897/2007

Await service of notice on respondent Nos. 5 and 6.

List again on 13.12.2007.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

rd