

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3603/2007

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANANTA KISHORE ROUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3708, 8897 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anuj Puri, Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janjani ,Adv
Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv
Mr Shivanath Mahanta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 3603/2007

Place IA Nos. 2 and 3 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

SLP(C) NO. 3708, 8897 OF 2007

Service is complete and the respondents have filed counter
affidavit.

Place before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj