

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5989 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANANTA KISHORE ROUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun Mohan,Adv.  
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani ,Adv

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv  
Mr. Sushil Thakur,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant undertakes to file statement of  
case within two weeks. Time granted. Matter is already  
ordered to be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar