

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5989 OF 2008

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANANTA KISHORE ROUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5992 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5993 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Jena, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Thakur, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Shivanath Mahanta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter. Adjourned by four weeks.
Rejoinder, if any, to be filed in the meanwhile.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master