

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5989 OF 2008

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANANTA KISHORE ROUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5992 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and permission to file rejoinder
affidavit, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5993 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/03/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani ,Adv
Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv
Mr. Anurag Pandey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master