

Æ
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5989 OF 2008

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANANTA KISHORE ROUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 5992 of 2008

Civil Appeal NO. 5993 of 2008

Date: 25/04/2013 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) for M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.(MENTIONED BY)
Mr. Deepak Kumar Jena, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 30th July, 2013.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|