

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5989 OF 2008

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANANTA KISHORE ROUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5992 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for directions and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5993 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Berry, Adv.

Mr. Tanuj Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Kulshrestha, Adv.

Mr. Swarnender Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Surojit Bhaduri, Adv.

for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Ghosh Jena, Adv.

Mr. Harish Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. P.P. Rao, learned senior counsel for the appellants started his arguments at 10.45 a.m. and concluded at 12.35 p.m. Thereafter Mr. Ashok Gupta,

-2-

learned senior counsel also appearing for the appellants made his submissions for five minutes. Then Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, learned counsel appearing for the respondents started his arguments, which remained inconclusive.

For further hearing, list the matters on 2nd April, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master